Ogden City Planning Commission

Membership and Terms
Email: Planningcommission@ogdencity.com
Telephone: 801-629-8930

Commissioner

Background

First Appointed

Reappointed

Term Ends

Cathy Blaisdell
1025 Sunview Circle
Ogden, UT 84404
394-4360/621-3421

Deseret Book
(retired)

5/21/02

2004
11/25/08

7/1/16

Bob Chris

843 Dillon Drive
Ogden, UT 84404
801-648-5889

Human
Resources

JBT Aerotech
Jetway Systems

2/2/16

7/1/19

Dave Graf

1756 Doxey Street
Ogden, UT 84403
970-690-6050

2/2/16

7/1/19

Robert Herman

1444 Mitchell Dr.

Ogden, UT 84401
644-7303/393-6507/801-531-7600

Architect

6/27/00

2002
2006
10/5/10

7/1/18

Lillie Holman

725 29 Street
Ogden, UT 84401
392-2211/3937306

Minister

9/26/06

11/25/08

7/1/16

Ross H. Patterson
3657 Fowler avenue
Ogden, UT 84403
801-814-2828

Real Estate

12/2/14

7/1/18

Bryan Schade
2615 Van Buren
Ogden, UT 84401
394-1663/621-8709
fax: 394-2042

Frank Edwards —
(retired)

7/16/96

1/28/03
6/19/07
8/16/11

7/1/15

Rick Southwick
2532 Fillmore Ave,
Ogden, UT 84401
391-7425/866-1904

Real Estate

11/25/08

7/1/16

Janith Wright

1535 Pinecrest Drive
Ogden, UT 84403
393-7572/394-5249

Clifton’s

7/25/06

10-5-14

7/1/18

Current 2/10/16
Staff:

Planning Manager Greg Montgomery

Deputy Manager Clint Spencer
Secretary Jannette Borklund

Planners: Eric Daems

John Mayer
Joseph Simpson
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